
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE ^

January 10,2025
-W ] 5 ^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ^
;u wuv^nnientai ^

'°^r]jss^
SEE REVERSE SIDEFOT^ INSTRUCTIONS °^{nuie^ cfn;cs c

A. Name of Candidate: Melesia Rhodes

Address: 506 N 1st St

City and Zip Code: ArmaKS66712 _ County: _crawfori

Office Sought: House of Representatives _ y^. 2^

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filmg _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25,2024 through December 31,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _130CT"'

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 209-40

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... ^1/0'<

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... 1861-58

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... _%/li"

6. In-Kiad Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

_01/10/2025_ _ ^%^^^^2a^
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Melesia Rhodes

(Name of Candidate)

Date

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Joseph Kennedy
627 Windsor Circle
Pittsburg KS 66762

Melesia Rhodes
506 N 1st
Arma KS 66712

Pamela Walker
421 Hillcrest St
Frontenac KS 66763

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

•

Check

•

Loan EJunds
Otlicr

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$9.40

$209.40
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Melesia Rhodes

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/28/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/30/24

11/4/24

11/4/24

11/4/24

Name and Address

Platinum Custom Graphics
516 E Washington
Arma KS 6671~2

Amazon.com

KOAM
2950 NE 69
Pittsburg KS 66762

Pete's Convenience Store
Girard KS 66743

Walmart Supercenter
Pittsburg KS 66762

Walmart Supercenter
Pittsburg KS 66762

Walmart Supercenter
Pittsburg KS 66762

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

shirts

zip-ties for signs

television advertising

gasoline

watch party food

watch party food/supplies

watch party supplies

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$325.50

$23.43

$1,225.00

$30.00

$49.78

$150.71

$57.16

$1,861.58
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