KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

January 10, 2025

JAN 15 2025

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission

A.	Name of Candidate: Melesia Rhodes		
	Address: 506 N 1st St		
	City and Zip Code: Arma KS 66712	County:	Crawford
	House of Representatives	District:	2
	Office Sought:	District	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termi	nation Ro	eport
3.	Check only it appropriate.		-P
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December	31, 2024)
С.	Cash on hand at beginning of period		4000 00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		000 40
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		0470 00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		40C4 E0
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		247 54
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	7. Other Hansactions (Ose Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemen and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ur failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
	01/10/2025 Melesia Phodes		
Da	te Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		(GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Melesia	Rho	des		

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
11/04/24	Joseph Kennedy 627 Windsor Circle Pittsburg KS 66762			V			\$100.00
11/04/24	Melesia Rhodes 506 N 1st Arma KS 66712		•				\$100.00
11/04/24	Pamela Walker 421 Hillcrest St Frontenac KS 66763					~	\$9.40
		,					
							·
	Subtotal This Page		_1		1		\$209.4

Page of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Melesia Rhodes	
Melesia Kiloues	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/28/24	Platinum Custom Graphics 516 E Washington Arma KS 66712	shirts	\$325.50
10/29/24	Amazon.com	zip-ties for signs	\$23.43
10/29/24	KOAM 2950 NE 69 Pittsburg KS 66762	television advertising	\$1,225.00
10/30/24	Pete's Convenience Store Girard KS 66743	gasoline	\$30.00
11/4/24	Walmart Supercenter Pittsburg KS 66762	watch party food	\$49.78
11/4/24	Walmart Supercenter Pittsburg KS 66762	watch party food/supplies	\$150.71
11/4/24	Walmart Supercenter Pittsburg KS 66762	watch party supplies	\$57.16
<u>Taranga kangan ing Pangangan dan Asaba</u>			

	Subtotal This Page		\$1,861.58

Page of	
---------	--